Avigilon Unity Access 7
Professional Appliances
For small-sized systems, a professional appliance is a great solution for providing secure and reliable
system storage. The Avigilon Unity Access Professional appliance is a web-based, on-premise access
control network appliance designed for systems with up to 50 readers. Its compact size makes it ideal
for small spaces, while its energy efficiency helps ensure cost-effectiveness.
Manage facility access privileges with ease anytime, anywhere. Use any device with a web browser,
including Firefox, Safari, Chrome or Edge, so there is no need to be tied to a dedicated client

Avigilon Decision Management System
Motorola Solutions Orchestrate
Ordering Information
APPLIANCES
UA-APP-PRO-7 UA 7 Professional Appliance
BASE & DOOR LICENSES
UA-SW-LIC-BASE-PACK UA7 Base Package License (includes 20 doors)
UA-SW-LIC-1DOORS UA7 1 Door License
UA-SW-LIC-10DOORS UA7 10 Door License
UA-SW-LIC-WIRELESS-LOCK UA7Wireless Lock License
ADD-ON LICENSES
UA-SW-LIC-ALL-IN-ADDON UA7 All-in Add-on
UA-SW-LIC-DATA-ADDON UA Data and Templates Add-on
UA-SW-LIC-AVAILABILITY-ADDON UA7 Availability and Network Add-on
UA-SW-LIC-AWARENESS-ADDON UA7 Situational Awareness Add-on
UA-SW-LIC-INTEGRATIONS-ADDON UA7 Integrations Add-on
SERVICE PLANS
UA-SW-LIC-SERVICE-PLAN-250-1 UA7 Service Plan for up to 250 doors, 1 Year
UA-SW-LIC-SERVICE-PLAN-250-3Y UA7 Service Plan for up to 250 doors, 3 Years
UA-SW-LIC-SERVICE-PLAN-250-5Y UA7 Service Plan for up to 250 doors, 5 Years
WARRANTY EXTENSIONS
UA-APP-PRO-WARR-EXTEND-1YR 1 Year Extended Warranty for UA Professional Appliance
UA-APP-PRO-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 Year Extended Warranty for UA Professional Appliance
Support